
 

 

2024 Event Calendar v1.0 
Sierra SIR Branch 77 Monthly Membership Meetings/Lunches and 
Banquets/BBQs Events.  Also, all Branch Executive Committee (BEC) Directors 
and Officers Meetings 
 
Thursday January 11 Elks Lodge #1587 

Branch Exec Committee (BEC) Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday February 8 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday March 14 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday April 11 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Wednesday May 8 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 

Thursday May 9 Elks Lodge #1587  
TICKETS: Branch 77 Ladies Day Banquet  
3:00 pm Cocktails 4:00 pm Dining 

Thursday June 13 Elks Lodge #1587  
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday July 11 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Wednesday August 7 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 

Thursday August 8 Moose Lodge #2183 
TICKETS: Branch Annual BBQ/Picnic 12:00 Noon 

Thursday September 12 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday October 10 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Thursday November 14 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 
All Membership Meeting/Luncheon 12:00 Noon 

Wednesday December 11 Elks Lodge #1587 
BEC Directors and Officers Meeting 10:00 am 

Thursday December 12 Elks Lodge #1587 
TICKETS: Branch 77 Christmas Banquet 
3:00 pm Cocktails 4:00 pm Dining 


